
“The best sports bar in Jackson...isn’t in Jackson”

AH

Sports Bar & Grill



Starting Line-Up
Onion Rings

House-battered Rings served with our famous
Comeback dressing 850

Thai Shrimp
Popcorn Shrimp tossed in our Thai sauce

served with ranch dressing 895

Queso Dip
Melted pepperjack cheese served with fresh

tortilla chips 895 (Add Ground Beef 199)

Sausage & Cheese Platter
‘Country Pleasin’ sausage, pan seared;
served with cheddar cheese cubes 1095

Wingin’ It
Plain, Buffalo Hot, Buffalo Mild, Honey BBQ,
Tiger, Thai
Six - 795     Twelve - 1195 - Eighteen - 1495

Buffalo Chicken Tenders
Boneless Chicken, hand battered, dipped in
any of our sauces 850

Crab Claws (seasonal)
Jumbo blue Crab Claws fried and served with
our homemade cocktail sauce 1095

Fried Pepper Jack Cubes
Just like our homemade cheese sticks, but
smaller and spicier! 595

Nachos
Fresh Tortilla Chips with Roasted Peppers

& Corn, and Queso smothered with:
Ground Beef - Pork - Chicken 795

(Add Steak 1.00 more)

Cajun Popcorn
Crawfish Tails, lightly battered and served

with cocktail sauce 895

Cheese Fries
Fresh Fries topped with Cheddar Jack

Cheese 695 (add Jalapeños or Bacon 099)

Cheese Stix
Fresh Mozzarella Sticks hand-rolled in Italian
bread crumbs; served with Marinara sauce 850

Seared Ahi Tuna
6oz Filet crusted in sesame seeds, pan seared
medium rare; served with Ponzu sauce 995

Bacon Wrapped Grilled Shrimp
Eight Bacon-Wrapped Shrimp grilled to
perfection on a bed of roasted corn and red
peppers with a creole creme sauce 1295

Quesadilla
Flour Tortilla stuffed with Cheddar & Jack
Cheese: Grilled Chicken, Steak or Seasoned
Beef 850 (Add Peppers/Onions 099)

Bacon Wrapped Chicken Bites
Chicken bites with jalapeños wrapped in bacon
covered with a sweet chili glaze 895

Hand-Battered Mushrooms
Lightly-battered Button Mushrooms served with ranch 695

Spicy Fried Green Beans
Crisp Green Beans hand-battered served with dipping sauce 695

Hand-Battered Pickles
A Southern Tradition! Served with our Famous Ranch dressing 850

Notice:
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your

risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



Home Field
Ribeye

12-oz USDA Choice Ribeye, seasoned and
grilled to your temperature 2195

Combo Dinner
Fried Shrimp and Catfish served

with Hushpuppies 2195

Pepper Jack Burrito
THIS IS A BIG ONE!

One and a half pounds of seasoned beef,
topped with our homemade pepper jack

queso; perfect for sharing! 995

Chopped Sirloin
USDA Choice Chopped Sirloin served with

Grilled Onions and Gravy 1150

Grilled Chicken Alfredo
Fettuccine Pasta tossed with a Garlic Cream

Sauce and topped with Grilled Chicken
(Served with Side Salad Only) 1495

Country Fried Steak
Our Big 8-oz Beef Steak, lightly coated

and fried; topped with country gravy 1295

These Great Entrées are served with your choice of any two Sidelines

Advantage
Shrimp

Grilled or lightly fried in our special
batter; served with Hushpuppies

and cocktail sauce 1595

House-Battered Catfish
Fresh Farm-raised Catfish sliced thin

and flash fried for crispiness 1395

Chicken Breast
8-oz Chicken Breast, grilled to perfection;
Make it Blackened, Buffalo, or Fried 1195

Lemon Pepper Crusted
Atlantic Salmon

8-oz Filet, pan seared to medium and
served with Sautéed Spinach and Roasted

Rosemary Potatoes 1495

Grilled Tilapia
Lightly seasoned & grilled to perfection;

topped by a delicious lemon butter sauce 1595

Super Bowl
Soup of the Day:
Cup 399  Bowl 599

your choice of any two Sidelinesh f d

Advantage

Roasted Peppers & Corn
French Fries
Fried Okra
Grilled Vegetables

Sidelines
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Sautéed Spinach
Sautéed Green Beans
Baked Potato

Cole Slaw
Side Salad
Fresh Fruit

Soup & Salad 999pp 9Soup & Salad 9
We feature a Regional Favorite
Soup Every Day of the Week 

Pizza
SO SIMPLE! SO DELICIOUS!

Our take on the thin crust, crispy pizza.
Choose your topping of pepperoni,

sausage, or cheese
One Topping 895  Two Topping 1095

Extra Cheese 0.99
Chicken & Bacon Pizza 1095



Po - Boys
All Seafood Po-Boys come dressed with Chef’s homemade

Creole mayonnaise

All
Fried Crawfish Po-Boy
Our classic po-boy with fried crawfish tails, lettuce, pickle, and
tomato 1095

Fried Shrimp Po-Boy
What can we say about this that hasn’t already been said! 1095

Fried Tilapia Po-Boy
Tilapia filet served on our classic po-boy bread 1295

Philly Chicken Po-boy
Grilled chicken with onions, peppers, and provolone cheese 1295

Philly Cheesesteak Po-boy
Sirloin steak, grilled to perfection with onions, peppers, and provolone cheese 1395

In Rough
Salads served with your choice of
these house-made dressings:
Comeback, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Ranch,
Raspberry Vinaigrette, 1000 Island,
Italian, and Oil & Vinegar

Blackened
Shrimp Salad

Our House Salad topped with
Blackened Shrimp 995

Ty Cobb
Grilled chicken, bacon, & bleu cheese

over hearts of spring mix 950

Chicken Salad
Your choice of grilled, blackened, or fried

chicken breast tenders over tossed greens 850

Grilled Ahi Tuna Salad
6-oz Fillet, seasoned and seared, on top of
spring lettuce mix with red onions, diced
tomatoes, sliced almonds with dressing

of  your choice 1295 

The

Chef Salad
Fresh greens topped with turkey, ham,
bacon, cucumber, tomato, and cheese 895

Taco Salad
Tortilla shell filled with our garden fresh greens:
with choice of beef, pork, or chicken, cheese,
roasted peppers and corn, and sour cream 895

Wrap!That’s a Our wraps are served with Fries, Roasted
Red Peppers & Corn, Cole Slaw, or Fresh Fruit

Southwest Wrap
Blackened chicken, lettuce, roasted peppers and corn in a flour tortilla wrap 895

Chicken Wrap
Grilled or fried breast strips with romaine lettuce and tomato 895

Thai Shrimp Wrap
Grilled or fried shrimp tossed in a Thai sauce with fresh greens and
tomatoes 995

Turkey Bacon Wrap
Turkey breast and bacon with lettuce and tomato wrapped in a flour
tortilla 895



All Burgers and Sandwiches are served with a generous portion of Fries

Inside LinesThe Great Sandwiches

Hamburger
Fresh ground beef with
lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles 895

Cheeseburger
our classic burger with cheddar, swiss, or
pepper jack cheese 950 (add bacon 0.99)

Grilled Cheese Hamburger
DO YOU LOVE HOMEMADE GRILLED CHEESE?
DO YOU LOVE OUR FAMOUS HAMBURGERS?
Get the best of  BOTH with our sandwich. Start
with our 8-oz patty, grilled to perfection, set
between two grilled cheese sandwiches with
your choice of cheese 1295

                     Homerun
Our Classic Burger topped with chef-made
pimento cheese topping 1295

THIS ONE IS OUT OF THE PARK GOOD!
p
THTHHTHISISISIS O

Following sandwiches served on your choice of White, Wheat or Marble Rye

Southwest Burger
Classic cheeseburger with cheddar, bacon,

onion ring, and BBQ sauce 1095

Mushroom Burger
Our ‘Huge’ burger smothered in mushrooms

and swiss cheese 995 (add bacon 099)

Fried Egg Burger
Our classic hand-patted cheeseburger with

cheddar, bacon, & topped with a fried egg 1095

Black and Blue Burger
A blackened burger with melted bleu

cheese and bacon 1095

Spicy Buffalo Bird
A hand-battered chicken breast dipped in any

of our Wing Sauces with ranch dressing 995

Pulled Pork
Applewood smoked Boston butt, smoked in-

house with our special BBQ sauce 895

Classic Club Sandwich Turkey and ham stacked with bacon, lettuce, and
tomato with your choice of bread 895

Chicken Bacon Melt
Grilled breast of chicken with bacon, mushrooms, jack cheese, and honey mustard on the side 995

Patty Melt
Our fresh ground beef, sautéed onions, cheddar and jack cheeses 975

(add bacon or mushrooms 0.99)

AH

Steak & Egg Burger
Our country fried steak topped with a fried egg and bacon 1195

Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



Brownie Delight
Delicious nut-filled brownie

topped with vanilla ice cream
and whipped cream 495

Beer Selections

ht
The  Suite Spot

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR LIQUOR & WINE SELECTIONS

AH
Sports Bar & Grill

AH

Apple Pie
A perfect compliment to

any of our meals; topped
with vanilla ice cream 495

Cheesecake
New York style cheesecake

topped with chocolate,
caramel, or strawberry topping 595

ABITA AMBER
3RD SHIFT
ABITA PURPLEHAZE
AMBER BOCK
AMSTEL LITE
ANGREY ORCHARD
BLUE MOON
BUD
BUD BLACK CROWN
BUD LIGHT
BUD LITE LIME
BUD PLATINUM
CIDRE
COORS LIGHT
CORONA
CORONA LIGHT
COVINGTON KOLSCH
DOS XX AMBER

Ninety-Nine Bottles of Beer on the Wall!5454

Monday - Friday from 3 pm until 7 pm
We accept Cash, MasterCard, Visa, Discover and American Express.

18% Gratuity added for parties of 8 or larger.

DOS XX ESPECIAL
FAT TIRE
GUINESS
GUINESS BLACK
HEINEKEN
JOHNNY APPLE
KCCO
KILLIANS IRISH RED
LANDSHARK
LONG BOARD
MAGIC HAT 9
MGD 64
MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE
MODELO
MYSTERY ROMP
NEW CASTLE
ODOULS

PBR
PONT. PILSNER
RED STRIPE
REDDS APPLE ALE
ROLLING ROCK
SAM BOSTON
SHINER BOCK
SHINER PREMIUM
SHOCK TOP
SIERRA NEVADA
SMIRNOFF ICE
SMIRNOFF SCREWDRIVER
SOUTHERN PECAN
ST. PAULI LAGER
STELLA ARTOIS
TIMBERBEAST
WOODCHUCK AMBER
WOODCHUCK PEAR

4.25
3.75
4.25
3.50
4.25
4.50
4.00
3.25
3.75
3.25
3.25
3.75
4.50
3.25
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.50

4.50
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.25
3.50
4.00
3.75
4.50
3.50
4.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.75
4.75
3.75
3.25

3.25
4.50
4.25
3.75
3.25
4.25
4.00
3.50
4.25
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.75
3.75
4.50
5.00
4.50
4.50
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