

"The best sports bar in Jackson...isn't in Jackson"



Onion Rings

House-battered Rings served with our famous Comeback dressing 8⁵⁰

Thai Shrimp

Popcorn Shrimp tossed in our Thai sauce served with ranch dressing 895

Queso Dip

Melted pepperjack cheese served with fresh tortilla chips 8⁹⁵ (Add Ground Beef 1⁹⁹)

Sausage & Cheese Platter

*Country Pleasin' sausage, pan seared; served with cheddar cheese cubes 10*⁹⁵

Wingin' It

Plain, Buffalo Hot, Buffalo Mild, Honey BBQ, Tiger, Thai Six - 7⁹⁵ Twelve - 11⁹⁵ - Eighteen - 14⁹⁵

Buffalo Chicken Tenders

Boneless Chicken, hand battered, dipped in any of our sauces 8⁵⁰

Crab Claws (seasonal) Jumbo blue Crab Claws fried and served with our homemade cocktail sauce 10⁹⁵

Fried Pepper Jack Cubes

Just like our homemade cheese sticks, but smaller and spicier! 595

Nachos

Fresh Tortilla Chips with Roasted Peppers & Corn, and Queso smothered with: Ground Beef - Pork - Chicken 795 (Add Steak 1.00 more)

Cajun Popcorn

Crawfish Tails, lightly battered and served with cocktail sauce 895

Cheese Fries

Fresh Fries topped with Cheddar Jack Cheese 6⁹⁵ (add Jalapeños or Bacon 0⁹⁹)

Cheese Stix

Fresh Mozzarella Sticks hand-rolled in Italian bread crumbs; served with Marinara sauce 8⁵⁰

Seared Ahi Tuna

*6oz Filet crusted in sesame seeds, pan seared medium rare; served with Ponzu sauce 9*⁹⁵

Bacon Wrapped Grilled Shrimp

*Eight Bacon-Wrapped Shrimp grilled to perfection on a bed of roasted corn and red peppers with a creole creme sauce 12*⁹⁵

Quesadilla

Flour Tortilla stuffed with Cheddar & Jack Cheese: Grilled Chicken, Steak or Seasoned Beef 8⁵⁰ (Add Peppers/Onions 0⁹⁹)

Bacon Wrapped Chicken Bites

Chicken bites with jalapeños wrapped in bacon covered with a sweet chili glaze 8^{95}

Hand-Battered Mushrooms

Lightly-battered Button Mushrooms served with ranch 695

Spicy Fried Green Beans

Crisp Green Beans hand-battered served with dipping sauce 695

Hand-Battered Pickles

A Southern Tradition! Served with our Famous Ranch dressing 850

Notice:

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



These Great Entrées are served with your choice of any two Sidelines

Shrimp

Grilled or lightly fried in our special batter; served with Hushpuppies and cocktail sauce 15⁹⁵

House-Battered Catfish

Fresh Farm-raised Catfish sliced thin and flash fried for crispiness 13⁹⁵

Chicken Breast

8-oz Chicken Breast, grilled to perfection; Make it Blackened, Buffalo, or Fried 11⁹⁵

Lemon Pepper Crusted Atlantic Salmon

*8-oz Filet, pan seared to medium and served with Sautéed Spinach and Roasted Rosemary Potatoes 14*⁹⁵

Grilled Tilapia

*Lightly seasoned & grilled to perfection; topped by a delicious lemon butter sauce 15*⁹⁵



Soup of the Day: Cup 3⁹⁹ Bowl 5⁹⁹ Soup & Salad 9⁹⁹ We feature a Regional Favorite Soup Every Day of the Week



Roasted Peppers & Corn French Fries Fried Okra Grilled Vegetables Garlic Mashed Potatoes Sautéed Spinach Sautéed Green Beans Baked Potato

Ribeye

12-oz USDA Choice Ribeye, seasoned and grilled to your temperature 2195

Combo Dinner

*Fried Shrimp and Catfish served with Hushpuppies 21*⁹⁵

Pepper Jack Burrito THIS IS A BIG ONE!

One and a half pounds of seasoned beef, topped with our homemade pepper jack queso; perfect for sharing! 9⁹⁵

Chopped Sirloin

USDA Choice Chopped Sirloin served with Grilled Onions and Gravy 11⁵⁰

Grilled Chicken Alfredo

Fettuccine Pasta tossed with a Garlic Cream Sauce and topped with Grilled Chicken (Served with Side Salad Only) 14⁹⁵

Country Fried Steak

*Our Big 8-oz Beef Steak, lightly coated and fried; topped with country gravy 12*⁹⁵



SO SIMPLE! SO DELIGIOUS!

Our take on the thin crust, crispy pizza. Choose your topping of pepperoni, sausage, or cheese One Topping 8⁹⁵ Two Topping 10⁹⁵ Extra Cheese 0.99

Chicken & Bacon Pizza 10⁹⁵

Cole Slaw Side Salad Fresh Fruit

AU Jo J

All Seafood Po-Boys come dressed with Chef's homemade Creole mayonnaise

Fried Crawfish Po-Boy

Our classic po-boy with fried crawfish tails, lettuce, pickle, and tomato 10^{95}

Fried Shrimp Po-Boy What can we say about this that hasn't already been said! 10⁹⁵

Fried Tilapia Po-Boy *Tilapia filet served on our classic po-boy bread 12*⁹⁵

Philly Chicken Po-boy *Grilled chicken with onions, peppers, and provolone cheese* 12⁹⁵

Philly Cheesesteak Po-boy Sirloin steak, grilled to perfection with onions, peppers, and provolone cheese 13⁹⁵



Salads served with your choice of these house-made dressings: Comeback, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, Ranch, Raspberry Vinaigrette, 1000 Island, Italian, and Oil & Vinegar

Chef Salad

Fresh greens topped with turkey, ham, bacon, cucumber, tomato, and cheese 895

Taco Salad

Tortilla shell filled with our garden fresh greens: with choice of beef, pork, or chicken, cheese, roasted peppers and corn, and sour cream 8⁹⁵



Blackened Shrimp Salad Our House Salad topped with Blackened Shrimp 9⁹⁵

Ty Cobb Grilled chicken, bacon, & bleu cheese over hearts of spring mix 9⁵⁰

Chicken Salad Your choice of grilled, blackened, or fried chicken breast tenders over tossed greens 8⁵⁰

Grilled Ahi Tuna Salad

6-oz Fillet, seasoned and seared, on top of spring lettuce mix with red onions, diced tomatoes, sliced almonds with dressing of your choice 12⁹⁵

Our wraps are served with Fries, Roasted Red Peppers & Corn, Cole Slaw, or Fresh Fruit

Southwest Wrap Blackened chicken, lettuce, roasted peppers and corn in a flour tortilla wrap 8⁹

Chicken Wrap Grilled or fried breast strips with romaine lettuce and tomato 895

Thai Shrimp Wrap Grilled or fried shrimp tossed in a Thai sauce with fresh greens and tomatoes 9⁹⁵

Turkey Bacon Wrap

Turkey breast and bacon with lettuce and tomato wrapped in a flour tortilla 8^{95}



All Burgers and Sandwiches are served with a generous portion of Fries

Southwest Burger

*Classic cheeseburger with cheddar, bacon, onion ring, and BBQ sauce 10*⁹⁵

Mushroom Burger Our 'Huge' burger smothered in mushrooms and swiss cheese 9⁹⁵ (add bacon 0⁹⁹)

Fried Egg Burger Our classic hand-patted cheeseburger with cheddar, bacon, & topped with a fried egg 10⁹⁵

Black and Blue **Burger** A blackened burger with melted bleu cheese and bacon 10⁹⁵

Spicy Buffalo Bird A hand-battered chicken breast dipped in any of our Wing Sauces with ranch dressing 9⁹⁵

Pulled Pork

Applewood smoked Boston butt, smoked inhouse with our special BBQ sauce 895

Hamburger

Fresh ground beef with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles 895

Cheeseburger

our classic burger with cheddar, swiss, or pepper jack cheese 9⁵⁰ (add bacon 0.99)

Crilled Cheese Hamburger **DO YOU LOVE HOMEMADE GRILLED CHEESE?**

DO YOU LOVE OUR FAMOUS HAMBURGERS?

Get the best of **BOTH** with our sandwich. Start with our 8-oz patty, grilled to perfection, set between two grilled cheese sandwiches with vour choice of cheese 12^{95}

ÆN

ALUMNI HOUSE Homerun

*Our Classic Burger topped with chef-made pimento cheese topping 12*⁹⁵

THIS ONE IS OUT OF THE PARK GOOD!

Steak & Egg Burger

Our country fried steak topped with a fried egg and bacon 1195

Following sandwiches served on your choice of White, Wheat or Marble Rye

Classic Club Sandwich Turkey and ham stacked with bacon, lettuce, and

tomato with your choice of bread 895

Chicken Bacon Melt

Grilled breast of chicken with bacon, mushrooms, jack cheese, and honey mustard on the side 995

Patty Melt

Our fresh ground beef, sautéed onions, cheddar and jack cheeses 975 (add bacon or mushrooms 0.99)

> Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

The Suite Spot

Brownie Delight

Delicious nut-filled brownie topped with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream 4⁹⁵

Cheesecake

New York style cheesecake topped with chocolate, caramel, or strawberry topping 5⁹⁵

Apple Pie

A perfect compliment to any of our meals; topped with vanilla ice cream 4⁹⁵



ABITA AMBER	4.25	DOS XX ESPECIAL	4.50	PBR	3.25
3RD SHIFT	3.75	FAT TIRE	4.25	PONT. PILSNER	4.50
ABITA PURPLEHAZE	4.25	GUINESS	4.50	RED STRIPE	4.25
AMBER BOCK	3.50	GUINESS BLACK	4.50	REDDS APPLE ALE	3.75
AMSTEL LITE	4.25	HEINEKEN	4.25	ROLLING ROCK	3.25
ANGREY ORCHARD	4.50	JOHNNY APPLE	3.50	SAM BOSTON	4.25
BLUE MOON	4.00	КССО	4.00	SHINER BOCK	4.00
BUD	3.25	KILLIANS IRISH RED	3.75	SHINER PREMIUM	3.50
BUD BLACK CROWN	3.75	LANDSHARK	4.50	SHOCK TOP	4.25
BUD LIGHT	3.25	LONG BOARD	3.50	SIERRA NEVADA	4.25
BUD LITE LIME	3.25	MAGIC HAT 9	4.25	SMIRNOFF ICE	4.00
BUD PLATINUM	3.75	MGD 64	3.25	SMIRNOFF SCREWDRIVER	4.00
CIDRE	4.50	MICHELOB ULTRA	3.25	SOUTHERN PECAN	4.75
COORS LIGHT	3.25	MILLER LITE	3.25	ST. PAULI LAGER	3.75
CORONA	4.50	MODELO	3.75	STELLA ARTOIS	4.50
CORONA LIGHT	4.50	MYSTERY ROMP	4.75	TIMBERBEAST	5.00
COVINGTON KOLSCH	4.00	NEW CASTLE	3.75	WOODCHUCK AMBER	4.50
DOS XX AMBER	4.50	ODOULS	3.25	WOODCHUCK PEAR	4.50

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR LIQUOR & WINE SELECTIONS

IOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR

Monday - Friday from 3 pm until 7 pm We accept Cash, MasterCard, Visa, Discover and American Express. 18% Gratuity added for parties of 8 or larger.

